Quality

Hardware

Inventory ID
0709

0989

0997

101
ADJWRE
APGALA
APREDDEL
CVP500
DIRSHO
DUCTAP
E80
ELMWOO
EXTCORS50
GARAKE
GARHOS25
HALWRE
HANWOO
HEDTRI
JOHDEE
LADDER10
LEVEL3
LHAM
LIGBUL100
MA21
MAGLIT4
MULBLK
NEEPLI2
PBRUSH3
PBRUSH4
PBRUSHS
PCANSPY10
PCANSPY20

Description

Double Ear Clamps
STEPLESS EAR CLAMPS
STEPLESS EAR CLAMP
Arrow Stock

Adjustable Wrench

Gala Apples

Red Delicious Apples
CVP 500 Yamaha Piano
Dirt Shovel

Roll of Duct Tape
Thermal Camera

Elmer's Wood Glue

50" Extension Cord
Garden Rake

25' Garden Hose

1/2 in Wrench

Wooden Handle

Hedge Trimmers

John Deere Mower

10' Ladder

3' Level

Large Claw Hammer
100 Watt Light Bulbs
Napkin MA21

Maglite 4-Cell Battery
Bark Mulch Black Dye
Needle Nose Pliers

3 inch Paint Brush

4 inch Paint Brush
Standard Paint Brush

10 Oz. can of spray paint
20 Oz. Can of Spray Paint

Quality Hardware
All inventory items. Fiscal Year: 2000 Months: January to December

——

Count
15.00
1.00
1.00
20,000.00
730.00
700.00
1,120.00
5.00
1,992.00
450.00
5.00
500.00
230.00
320.00
343.00
365.00
200.00
136.00
100.00
180.00
362.00
535.00
130.00
100.00
290.00
700.00
535.00
150.00
420.00
350.00
220.00
265.00

2000

Purchases
$3.00
$0.18
$0.19

$11,600.00
$8,760.00
$190.00
$313.00
$7,500.00
$32,922.00
$495.00
$6,000.00
$900.00
$5,175.00
$3,728.00
$3,049.27
$324.85
$900.00
$9,520.00
$150,000.00
$7,560.00
$3,710.50
$5,092.50
$119.60
$3,100.00
$5,220.00
$3,500.00
$3,861.00
$735.00
$2,226.00
$417.20
$281.60
$596.25
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Average |
$0.20
$0.18
$0.19
$0.58

$12.00
$0.27
$0.28
$1,500.00
$16.53
$1.10
$1,200.00
$1.80
$22.50
$11.65
$8.89
$0.89
$4.50
$70.00
$1,500.00
$42.00
$10.25
$9.52
$0.92
$31.00
$18.00
$5.00
$7.22
$4.90
$5.30
$1.19
$1.28
$2.25

Count
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
647.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
408.00
744.00
0.00
888.00
320.00
701.00
417.00
150.00
0.00
337.00
0.00
844.00
368.00
650.00
1,440.00
0.00
303.00
0.00
359.00
995.00
1,081.00
225.00
1,420.00

1,240.00

1999

Purchases
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7,770.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4,896.00

821.70
0.00

1,601.40

7,210.00

7,733.40

3,710.10
0.00
0.00

23,760.00
0.00
35,456.80

3,772.00

6,175.00

1,324.00
0.00

5,450.50
0.00

2,371.50

4,853.00

5,696.00

335.25
1,816.30
2,746.50
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Average
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
12.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
1.10
0.00
1.80
22.53
11.03
8.90
0.00
0.00
70.50
0.00
42.01
10.25
9.50
0.92
0.00
17.99
0.00
6.61
4.88
5.27
1.49
1.28
2.21
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Change
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
12.8%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
388.2%
-65.3%
100.0%
-77.6%
-39.1%
-119.1%
-21.6%
143.3%
100.0%
-147.8%
100.0%
-368.9%
-1.7%
-21.5%
-1,007.7%
100.0%
-4.5%
100.0%
49.0%
-563.3%
-157.4%
55.6%
-545.5%
-367.9%



Quality
Hardware

Inventory ID
PGALFLVAL

PGALPGVAL
PGALSGVAL
PHISCR6
REFLET4
S1

SHOBLA
SLEHAM10
SO-BELTS
SO-FORD
STICHA
TACHAM
TBLID
TBMAIN
TBTRAY
TEST1
TEST2
TOOSETB
TRABIN30
TRKDUMP
UYPIANO
WHEBAR
WIGDOT
YAMGEN
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Quality Hardware
All inventory items. Fiscal Year: 2000 Months: January to December

—
Description Count
Gallon of Valspar Flat Paint 200.00
Gallon of Valspar Premium Gloss Paint 141.00
Gallon of Valspar Semi-Gloss Paint 40.00
6" Phillip's Screwdriver 375.00
4" Reflective Letters 60.00
Service One 1.00
Shovel Blade -199.00
10 1b. Sledge Hammer 280.00
Special Order Motor Belts 1.00
Special Order Ford Parts 0.00
Stihl Chainsaw 0.00
Tack Hammer 84.00
Tool Box Lid 5.00
Heavy Duty Box 4.00
Main Tool Box Tray 5.00
TEST1 1.00
TEST2 1.00
Basic Tool Set 160.00
30 Gallon Trash Bin 496.00
Dump Truck 1.00
Used Yamaha Piano 2.00
Wheelbarrow 318.00
Widget -2.00
Yamaha Generator 4.00

33,428.00

2000

Purchases
$2,200.00
$1,833.00
$480.00
$1,563.90
$105.00
$25.00
-$1,273.00
$7,840.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$840.00
$125.00
$480.00
$262.50
$3.00
$3.00
$5,840.00
$12,772.00
$20,225.00
$21.00
$12,479.50
-$21.00
$7,500.00

$351,204.04

Average |
$11.00
$13.00
$12.00

$4.17
$1.75
$25.00
$6.40
$28.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$25.00
$120.00
$52.50
$3.00
$3.00
$36.50
$25.75
$20,225.00
$10.50
$39.24
$10.50
$1,875.00

Count
1,370.00
1,400.00
1,280.00
440.00
1,447.00
0.00
0.00
220.00
1.00
1.00
116.00
407.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
329.00
260.00
0.00
0.00
275.00
0.00
0.00

21,083.00

1999

Purchases
14,835.00
15,290.00
15,007.50

1,712.50
2,479.25
0.00

0.00
6,070.00
14.56
76.00
38,020.00
4,028.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
11,898.50
6,597.50
0.00

0.00
10,784.00
0.00

0.00

254,312.26

August 06, 2013

- 1

Average
10.83

10.92
11.72
3.89
1.71
0.00
0.00
27.59
14.56
76.00
327.76
9.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
36.17
25.38
0.00
0.00
39.21
0.00
0.00

9:28:20AM
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Change
-585.0%
-892.9%

-3,100.0%
-17.3%
-2,311.7%
100.0%
100.0%
27.3%
0.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-384.5%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
-105.6%

90.8%
100.0%
100.0%

15.6%
100.0%
100.0%

58.5%



